Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:32.01
4:32.97
4:35.78
4:38.17
4:40.67
4:41.87
4:45.37
4:49.72
5:15.42
5:21.07
5:33.31
5:58.80

6:52.80

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:45.37
4:38.17
4:35.78
4:32.97
4:32.01
4:40.67
4:41.87
4:49.72
5:15.42

5:21.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614
608
589
574
559
552
532
508
394
373
334
267
175

WA Pts

532
574
589
608
614
559
552
508
394
373

Round

I T I T

Round

H

I T I I =T

Date

06/12/14
07/11/15
19/12/15
17/12/16
05/10/14
30/11/13
24/11119
2311113
24/11112
1711112
08/04/12
21/01/112
03/07/11

Date

24/11119
17/12/16
19/12/15
07/11/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
30/11/13
23/11/113
24/11112
1711112

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Venue
Rugby
Nottingham
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Perdiswell LC
Stratford
Nuneaton
Stratford
Birmingham
Aylesbury

Birmingham

Venue

Perdiswell LC
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Nottingham
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton

Stratford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Strat Sharks
Worcester

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Worcester
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

5:33.31 334 08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Strat Sharks 2
5:58.80 267 F 21/01/12  Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Strat Sharks 2
6:52.80 175 03/07/11 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Strat Sharks 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



