Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:32.01	614	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:32.97	608	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
4:35.78	589	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
4:38.17	574	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	3
4:40.67	559	Н	05/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
4:41.87	552	Н	30/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
4:45.37	532	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
4:49.72	508	Н	23/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
5:15.42	394		24/11/12	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
5:21.07	373	Н	17/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
5:33.31	334		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
5:58.80	267	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2
6:52.80	175		03/07/11	Boldmere Water Carnival	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.37	532	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
4:38.17	574	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	3
4:35.78	589	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
4:32.97	608	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
4:32.01	614	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:40.67	559	Н	05/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
4:41.87	552	Н	30/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
4:49.72	508	Н	23/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
5:15.42	394		24/11/12	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
5:21.07 yright 2024	373 1	Н	17/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

5:33.31	334		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
5:58.80	267	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2
6:52.80	175		03/07/11	Boldmere Water Carnival	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	3

Page 2 / 2